
IP 
20

1 x LED

20 W

2650 lm

132 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

75%

75%

1987 lm

20 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted, Ceiling mounted, Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 5.83 in

Width: 6.93 in

Height: 1.57 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 20 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
REC MINI DIM PUSH 3000K WT
A3080031WT
ARKOSLIGHT

Rec is a LED appliance that is especially ideal to carry out indirect lighting functions. This is a luminary that perfectly fits into projects that

prioritise the comfort given by indirect lighting but also require a high volume of light. Formally, Rec is expressed in a slender cuboid with pure

lines and a minimalist design. 

Light output 1 
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