Product data sheet

REC MINI DIM PUSH 3000K WT A3080031WT

ARKOSLIGHT

ARKOSLIGHT

Rec is a LED appliance that is especially ideal to carry out indirect lighting functions. This is a luminary that perfectly fits into projects that prioritise the comfort given by indirect lighting but also require a high volume of light. Formally, Rec is expressed in a slender cuboid with pure lines and a minimalist design.

IP 20

Light output 1



1 x LED			
Nominal lamp power	20 W	LOR	75%
Lamp flux	2650 lm	ULOR	75%
Luminous efficacy	132 lm/W	Total flux	1987 lm
CCT	3000 K	Total power	20 W
CRI	90		

•	
Mounting mode	Electric
Wall mounted, Ceiling mounted, Ceiling recessed	System power: 20 W
Shape and measurements	Protection
Length: 5.83 in	IP: 20
Width: 6.93 in	
Height: 1.57 in	

Adjustability

Fixed